Check Number

STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 6/1/2017 to 6/30/2017

Check Date

2,500
2,501
2,502
2,503
2,504
2,505
2,506
2,507
2,508
2,509
2,510
2,511
2,512
2,513
2,514
2,515
2,516
2,517
2,518
2,519
2,520
2,521
2,522
2,523
2,524
2,525
2,526
2,527

06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/06/2017
06/06/2017
06/08/2017
06/08/2017
06/08/2017
06/08/2017
06/08/2017
06/08/2017
06/15/2017
06/15/2017
06/22/2017
06/22/2017
06/22/2017
06/22/2017
06/22/2017
06/29/2017

Vendor Name

B & T SPORTSWEAR

BAILEY COACH

KENNY BARLEY

ALYSSA CHALFANT

JONATHAN ESHBACH

SAMANTHA GARRETT

SAMANTHA GARRETT

WES HERR

THE LEUKEMIA AND LYMPHOMA SOCIETY
OPERATION HOMEFRONT
SCHOLASTIC INC

UNL HOUSING

HESS'S BARBECUE CATERING INC.
PENN STATE

ROSE DRUMM

ANGELA FROLA

AUSTIN KOLB

DAMIAN KREIDER

NEFF'S WATER SERVICE

MEAGAN SLATES

FREEZ ENTERTAINMENT LLC
SCOOPS ICE CREAM & GRILLE
TANNER BAUMAN

HESS'S BARBECUE CATERING INC.
JOSTENS INC

JOSTENS INC

LANCASTER MARRIOTT AT PENN SQ
SHELBY MARTIN

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

Account Description

561.61
2,550.00
25.00
200.00
25.00
60.69
25.00
25.00
29.80
286.60
1,928.07
262.20
3,326.35
5,914.00
24.51
100.00
100.00
150.00
110.00
38.85
700.00
670.00
13.80
541.25
1,864.82
3,139.16
43.99
46.48
22,762.18

CLASS OF 2017
CLASS OF 2017
FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

SERTEEN
SERTEEN

IMC

PMP

CLASS OF 2017
FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

SPRING FLING
FFA

CLASS OF 2018
CLASS OF 2017
FFA

STUDENT COUNCIL HS
YEARBOOK
YEARBOOK
CLASS OF 2017
FFA



